Evaluates: MAX96724F MAX96724 DPHY Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
© 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX96724 DPHY evaluation kit (EV kit) provides
a proven design and reliable platform to evaluate the
MAX96724, MAX96724F, and MAX96724R devices using

MAX96724 DPHY EV Kit Package Contents
Major Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 11
MAX96724 DPHY Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX96724F
MAX96724 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY REF DES VAR STATUS MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 30
C1, C3, C6, C9, C10, C16, C17, C20, C22-C28,
C55-C57, C59-C63, C66, C70, C76, C91, C94,
C96, C97
Pref 20-000U1-B68
GRM155R71E104KE14;
C1005X7R1E104K050BB;
TMK105B7104KVH;
CGJ2B3X7R1E104K050BB
MURATA;TDK;TAIYO
YUDEN;TDK 0.1UF CAP; SMT (0402); 0.1UF; 10%; 25V; X7R; CERAMIC
2 10 C2, C12, C13, C18, C19, C21, C29-C32 Pref 20-00U01-B60
C0402C103K5RAC;
GRM155R71H103KA88;
C1005X7R1H103K050BE;
CL05B103KB5NNN;
UMK105B7103KV
KEMET;MURATA;TDK;S
AMSUNG
ELECTRONIC;TAIYO
YUDEN
0.01UF CAP; SMT (0402); 0.01UF; 10%; 50V; X7R; CERAMIC
3 1 C4 Pref 20-0001U-B8 C0402C105K8PAC;
CC0402KRX5R6BB105 KEMET;YAGEO 1UF CAP; SMT (0402); 1UF; 10%; 10V; X5R; CERAMIC
4 16 C5, C8, C15, C53, C64, C68, C84-C89, C95,
C98, C100, C101 Pref 20-0010U-BA92 GRT188R61C106KE13 MURATA 10UF CAP; SMT (0603); 10UF; 10%; 16V; X5R; CERAMIC
5 1 C11 Pref 20-0027P-27 C0402C0G500270JNP;
GRM1555C1H270JA01 VENKEL LTD.;MURATA 27PF CAP; SMT (0402); 27PF; 5%; 50V; C0G; CERAMIC
6 1 C14 Pref 20-0022P-27J C1005C0G1H220G050 TDK 22PF CAP; SMT (0402); 22PF; 2%; 50V; C0G; CERAMIC
7 8 C33-C36, C45, C46, C51, C52 Pref 20-00U22-DA26 CGA2B1X7R1V224K050BE TDK 0.22UF CAP; SMT (0402); 0.22UF; 10%; 35V; X7R; CERAMIC
8 6 C54, C58, C65, C69, C77, C79 Pref 20-002U2-11D GRM188Z71C225KE43 MURATA 2.2UF CAP; SMT (0603); 2.2UF; 10%; 16V; X7R; CERAMIC
9 1 C67 Pref 20-0047U-EA34 293D476X9025E VISHAY SPRAGUE 47UF CAP; SMT (7343-43); 47UF; 10%; 25V; TANTALUM
10 1 C71 Pref 20-0047U-Y7 C3216X5R1C476M160AB;
GRM31CR61C476ME44 TDK;MURATA 47UF CAP; SMT (1206); 47UF; 20%; 16V; X5R; CERAMIC
11 1 C73 Pref 20-0001U-BA46 C1608X7R1V105K080AC TDK 1UF CAP; SMT (0603); 1UF; 10%; 35V; X7R; CERAMIC
12 1 C74 Pref 20-0075P-B69 C0603C750F2GAC KEMET 75PF CAP; SMT (0603); 75PF; 1%; 200V; C0G; CERAMIC
13 4 C75, C78, C82, C83 Pref 20-0022U-CA10 GRM31CR71A226ME15 MURATA 22UF CAP; SMT (1206); 22UF; 20%; 10V; X7R; CERAMIC
14 1 C80 Pref 20-0015P-E4 C0603C150K1GAC KEMET 15PF CAP; SMT (0603); 15PF; 10%; 100V; C0G; CERAMIC
15 1 C81 Pref 20-0020P-21 C0603HQN101-200JNP VENKEL LTD. 20PF CAP; SMT (0603); 20PF; 5%; 100V; C0G; CERAMIC
16 2 C90, C92 Pref 20-004U7-X3
C1608X5R0J475M080AB;
GRM188R60J475ME19;
JMK107BJ475MA
TDK;MURATA;TAIYO
YUDEN 4.7UF CAP; SMT (0603); 4.7UF; 20%; 6.3V; X5R; CERAMIC
17 1 C93 Pref 20-0100U-CA04 T491X107K025A KEMET 100UF CAP; SMT (7343-43); 100UF; 10%; 25V; TANTALUM
18 1 D1 Pref 30-RCLAMP3321PTNT-00 RCLAMP3321P.TNT SEMTECH 3.3V DIODE; TVS; SMT (0402); VRM=3.3V; IPP=3A
19 1 D2 Pref 30-ES1D-00 ES1D FAIRCHILD
SEMICONDUCTOR ES1D DIODE; RECT; SMA (DO-214AC); PIV=200V; IF=1A
20 1 D3 Pref 30-B360B13F-00 B360B-13-F DIODES